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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jake Barth             M 01-14       1/11    6:23       19:46
2     Priscilla Anderson     F 30-39       1/12    6:27       20:00
3     Matt Nelson            M 15-19        1/1    6:32       20:15
4     Zaruba Anderson        F 15-19        1/3    6:37       20:31
5     Zebedee Anderson       M 01-14       2/11    6:45       20:57
6     Japheth Doane          M 01-14       3/11    6:45       20:57
7     Andrew Medley          M 01-14       4/11    7:03       21:52
8     Bela Toledo            M 40-49        1/8    7:08       22:06
9     Dustin Smith           M 40-49        2/8    7:13       22:22
10    Keven Bogart           M 40-49        3/8    7:13       22:23
11    Reilly Frerk           F 15-19        2/3    7:25       22:59
12    Scott McFarland        M 50-59        1/3    7:25       23:01
13    Sean McGillivray       M 30-39        1/6    7:28       23:10
14    Jason Baird            M 20-29        1/3    7:35       23:31
15    Zymri Anderson         F 01-14        1/9    7:53       24:26
16    Abby Torgerson         F 01-14        2/9    7:56       24:36
17    Jason Rosendaul        M 30-39        2/6    7:57       24:38
18    Blayke Conway          M 20-29        2/3    8:00       24:49
19    Ian Elseth             M 30-39        3/6    8:09       25:17
20    Zach Hodapp            M 30-39        4/6    8:28       26:15
21    Crystal Hodapp         F 40-49       1/18    8:29       26:17
22    Robert Montgomery      M 50-59        2/3    8:29       26:19
23    Daysha Crosier         F 15-19        3/3    8:33       26:29
24    John Beckstead         M 01-14       5/11    8:34       26:34
25    Josh Carpenter         M 20-29        3/3    8:36       26:40
26    Andrew Carpenter       M 30-39        5/6    8:39       26:48
27    Justin Beckstead       M 01-14       6/11    8:42       26:58
28    John Beckstead         M 30-39        6/6    8:42       26:59
29    Michelle Bolduc        F 40-49       2/18    8:55       27:39
30    Tim Roberts            M 40-49        4/8    8:56       27:41
31    Mccrea Smith           F 01-14        3/9    9:00       27:55
32    Max Medley             M 01-14       7/11    9:03       28:03
33    Tatum Stuart           F 01-14        4/9    9:09       28:21
34    Lisa Beteta            F 40-49       3/18    9:09       28:21
35    Eva Smith              F 01-14        5/9    9:09       28:23
36    Elseth Christina       F 30-39       2/12    9:30       29:27
37    Jessica Brott          F 20-29        1/8    9:35       29:42
38    Bill Pennington        M 40-49        5/8    9:38       29:53
39    Olivia Haro            F 01-14        6/9    9:52       30:34
40    Sally Maloney          F 50-59        1/4    9:52       30:36
41    Jessica Burns          F 20-29        2/8    9:53       30:37
42    Owen Pickering         M 01-14       8/11    9:54       30:40
43    Chris Delonge          M 01-14       9/11    9:56       30:47
44    Bunny West             F 40-49       4/18    9:58       30:53
45    Kris Stuart            M 40-49        6/8   10:05       31:15
46    Randi Stewart          F 40-49       5/18   10:05       31:15
47    Dave Anderson          M 70-79        1/1   10:10       31:31
48    Liz Elkins             F 40-49       6/18   10:12       31:38
49    Sylvia Moseley         F 40-49       7/18   10:19       31:59
50    Madison Clark          F 01-14        7/9   10:21       32:04
51    Audra Wonsyld          F 40-49       8/18   10:32       32:38
52    Trinia Thompson        F 40-49       9/18   10:32       32:40
53    Carolyn Ward           F 70-79        1/3   10:35       32:50
54    Sarah Christian        F 30-39       3/12   10:38       32:57
55    Michael Clark          M 01-14      10/11   11:02       34:11
56    Amy McGillivray        F 30-39       4/12   11:05       34:21
57    Kendra Shannon         F 20-29        3/8   11:05       34:21
58    Patrick Murphy         M 50-59        3/3   11:08       34:32
59    Audra Wiekind          F 30-39       5/12   11:18       35:02
60    Bj Owens               M 40-49        7/8   11:29       35:35
61    Linda Wynne            F 40-49      10/18   11:35       35:55
62    Kyleigh Clark          F 01-14        8/9   11:45       36:25
63    Becky Clark            F 30-39       6/12   11:51       36:43
64    Dani Shamblin          F 30-39       7/12   11:55       36:56
65    Bonnie Talbert         F 60-69        1/3   11:55       36:56
66    David Clark            M 01-14      11/11   11:59       37:08
67    Kindra Fletcher        F 20-29        4/8   12:14       37:55
68    Jessica Neves          F 20-29        5/8   12:21       38:17
69    Christina Shannon      F 40-49      11/18   12:23       38:22
70    Elvira Dimaggio        F 30-39       8/12   12:23       38:23
71    Sennie Delonge         F 40-49      12/18   12:40       39:15
72    Jennifer Boardman      F 40-49      13/18   12:48       39:42
73    Jayne Ramseyer         F 50-59        2/4   13:13       40:58
74    Sheri Householder      F 50-59        3/4   13:31       41:54
75    Heather Simeroth       F 30-39       9/12   13:33       41:59
76    Shanna McGowan         F 20-29        6/8   13:33       42:00
77    Teresa Johnsgard       F 50-59        4/4   14:21       44:30
78    James Black            M 40-49        8/8   14:33       45:05
79    Melissa Older          F 40-49      14/18   14:33       45:06
80    Glenda Northcutt       F 70-79        2/3   14:35       45:11
81    Esther Moore           F 30-39      10/12   14:36       45:16
82    Amy Kruse              F 30-39      11/12   14:41       45:32
83    Laura O'Hair           F 20-29        7/8   15:25       47:49
84    Stephanie Duby         F 20-29        8/8   15:48       48:58
85    Melody Roberts         F 60-69        2/3   15:48       48:59
86    Susan Cavanaugh        F 40-49      15/18   16:24       50:49
87    Cliff Kuhlman          M 80-99        1/1   16:28       51:02
88    Kimberlee Bridge       F 30-39      12/12   18:05       56:04
89    Esme Medley            F 01-14        9/9   18:08       56:12
90    Tamara Medley          F 40-49      16/18   18:08       56:13
91    Karen Glass            F 70-79        3/3   18:38       57:45
92    Shannon Brown          F 40-49      17/18   19:37     1:00:50
93    Patricia Lawrence      F 40-49      18/18   19:38     1:00:51
94    Kay Johnson            F 60-69        3/3   19:39     1:00:54
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